
2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
New State Records

Discipline Category Name Score Previous Date

10m Air Rifle
(Decimal)

Junior Open Olivia Cartwright 628.4 627.2 2019-08-24

10m Air Rifle
(Decimal)

Junior Female Olivia Cartwright 628.4 625.1 2024-08-10

10m Air Rifle
Supported
(Decimal)

Senior Male Richard Bourke 618.7 616.6 2024-02-11

50m Prone
(Decimal)

Sub Junior
Open

Darcee Young 603.4 600.4 2024-05-25

50m Prone
(Decimal)

Sub Junior
Female

Darcee Young 603.4 600.4 2024-05-25



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m PRONE RIFLE Summary

Top Ten
1 James Cane QLD 40002 616.3
2 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 616.0
3 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 614.0
4 John Dimitropoulos SA 20002 613.1
5 Emily Cane QLD 40001 611.9
6 Andrew Lawler NSW 20003 610.0
7 Charlotte Bland SA 50002 609.9
8 Matilda Eylander SA 50001 607.1
9 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 606.7
10 Michael Young Target Rifle Geelong 32386 604.4

A Grade
1 James Cane QLD 40002 616.3
2 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 616.0
3 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 614.0

B Grade
1 Andrew Lawler NSW 20003 610.0
2 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 606.7
3 Michael Young Target Rifle Geelong 32386 604.4

C Grade
1 Samantha Newell SA 50004 590.8
2 Fiona Crompton Sale SBRC 34628 578.0
3

D Grade
1 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 601.5
2 Claudio Romeo Kyneton SBRC 34758 590.4
3 Rhys Clarke Northcote Rifle Club 34914 541.4

Sub Junior
1 Darcee Young Sale SBRC 34622 603.4
2
3

Junior
1 James Cane QLD 40002 616.3
2 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 614.0
3 Emily Cane QLD 40001 611.9

Veteran
1 John Hopkins Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 30096 590.9
2
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m PRONE RIFLE Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
40002 Cane James QLD A22 J A 102.7 103.3 104.3 100.5 102.9 102.6 616.3
33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC A25 S A 103.9 103.7 102.3 103.5 100.8 101.8 616.0
34515 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. A34 J A 102.4 104.4 103.5 99.1 102.7 101.9 614.0
20002 Dimitropoulos John SA A30 S A 102.3 102.1 102.4 102.3 102.6 101.4 613.1
40001 Cane Emily QLD A28 J A 102.1 102.6 101.7 100.0 103.2 102.3 611.9
20003 Lawler Andrew NSW A24 S B 101.8 100.3 103.3 101.2 104.2 99.2 610.0
50002 Bland Charlotte SA A31 J A 102.7 105.3 100.8 100.6 102.8 97.7 609.9
50001 Eylander Matilda SA A29 J A 102.9 100.9 102.4 99.7 100.3 100.9 607.1
33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC A32 S B 101.4 101.6 99.9 102.2 100.1 101.5 606.7
32386 Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong A21 S B 101.7 100.9 101.3 99.8 101.9 98.8 604.4
34622 Young Darcee Sale SBRC A23 SJ B 103.0 100.0 97.3 101.4 101.6 100.1 603.4
34418 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle A26 J D 103.2 102.3 100.2 98.9 99.8 97.1 601.5
33482 Breeze Angela M.I.S.C. B28 S B 100.0 100.0 100.7 96.9 100.9 101.9 600.4
34516 Cartwright James M.I.S.C. B30 S B 97.1 98.6 100.4 97.5 101.2 101.7 596.5
34548 Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. A27 S B 96.5 97.9 101.9 102.1 100.5 95.9 594.8
34784 Cottingham Kenneth Kyneton SBRC B25 S B 99.4 101.6 99.3 98.6 99.1 96.3 594.3
30096 Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club B29 V B 101.6 100.0 98.9 88.0 100.9 101.5 590.9
50004 Newell Samantha SA A33 J C 98.5 100.9 95.8 99.2 98.5 97.9 590.8
34758 Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC B22 S D 98.7 98.0 97.6 99.2 96.6 100.3 590.4
34628 Crompton Fiona Sale SBRC B24 S C 101.3 96.5 93.6 96.8 94.6 95.2 578.0
34914 Clarke Rhys Northcote Rifle Club B27 S D 83.1 87.6 95.7 91.6 91.4 92.0 541.4
30812 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC B26 S B
34742 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran M.I.S.C. A20 S C
31645 Jenkins Neil Camberwell TRC B23 S C



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m Rifle Prone SH1 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
20001 Brydon Scottie NSW A16 S - 105.4 102.3 102.0 99.7 102.6 103.7 615.7
40003 Smith Natalie QLD A15 S - 103.4 101.5 102.4 101.1 104.0 101.4 613.8
60001 Zappelli Anton WA A14 S - 103.0 103.8 102.7 98.2 100.2 101.3 609.2



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m Rifle Prone SH2 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
34734 Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC A10 S - 85.8 97.0 83.2 94.3 93.8 85.6 539.7



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m SUPPORTED AIR RIFLE Summary

Top Ten
1 Richard Bourke Warrnambool SBRC 30625 618.7
2 Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.2
3 Valerie McCready M.I.S.C. 30640 609.9
4 Chris Karamoshos Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 600.7
5 Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 587.9
6 Suzane Bourke Warrnambool SBRC 31307 585.6
7 Dennis Ramsay Wangaratta SBRC 34122 556.5
8
9
10

A Grade
1 Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 616.2
2 Valerie McCready M.I.S.C. 30640 609.9
3 Chris Karamoshos Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 600.7

B Grade
1 Richard Bourke Warrnambool SBRC 30625 618.7
2
3

C Grade
1 Suzane Bourke Warrnambool SBRC 31307 585.6
2 Dennis Ramsay Wangaratta SBRC 34122 556.5
3

Sub Junior
1
2
3

Junior
1
2
3

Veteran
1 Valerie McCready M.I.S.C. 30640 609.9
2 Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 587.9
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m SUPPORTED AIR RIFLE Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
30625 Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC B16 S B 101.7 102.8 103.2 103.5 102.5 105.0 618.7
33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club B13 S A 103.5 103.2 99.6 104.9 101.5 103.5 616.2
30640 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. B14 V A 101.6 101.9 100.1 102.3 103.0 101.0 609.9
33091 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC B15 S A 103.4 98.7 100.9 100.7 96.7 100.3 600.7
30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC B17 V A 87.0 97.6 101.2 98.4 102.0 101.7 587.9
31307 Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC C23 S C 97.5 95.8 98.6 100.3 96.7 96.7 585.6
34122 Ramsay Dennis Wangaratta SBRC B12 S C 95.1 95.6 93.1 92.9 86.2 93.6 556.5
34686 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC B18 S C



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m AIR RIFLE Summary

Top Ten
1 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 628.4
2 James Cane QLD 40002 625.3
3 Charlotte Bland SA 50002 624.5
4 Rachael Saitz M.I.S.C. 34768 621.2
5 Emily Cane QLD 40001 621.1
6 Matilda Eylander SA 50001 617.8
7 Zechao Li QLD 40004 611.2
8 Darcee Young Sale SBRC 34622 607.9
9 Teeshita Ponipireddy Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 601.8
10 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 601.5

A Grade
1 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 628.4
2 James Cane QLD 40002 625.3
3 Charlotte Bland SA 50002 624.5

B Grade
1 Teeshita Ponipireddy Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 601.8
2 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 601.5
3 Samantha Newell SA 50004 598.8

C Grade
1 Keyanna Chandarana M.I.S.C. 34944 586.5
2 Andrew Lawler NSW 20003 586.2
3 Samuel Foster M.I.S.C. 32641 583.6

D Grade
1
2
3

Sub Junior
1 Zechao Li QLD 40004 611.2
2 Darcee Young Sale SBRC 34622 607.9
3 Teeshita Ponipireddy Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 601.8

Junior
1 Olivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 628.4
2 James Cane QLD 40002 625.3
3 Charlotte Bland SA 50002 624.5

Veteran
1
2
3
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED

Melbourne International Shooting Club

SAT 3 MAY 2025

Rk
Bib
No

Name NOC
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 50002 BLAND
Charlotte

SA 52.9 105.2
10.6 10.8

10.4 10.2

10.6 10.3

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.5

125.8 146.7 167.5 188.6 210.0 230.9
10.2 10.2 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.3   9.6

10.4 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.6 10.2

250.7

2 50001 EYLANDER
Matilda

SA 52.0 104.3
10.3 10.7

10.4 10.6

10.7 10.4

10.2   9.8

10.4 10.8

125.6 146.2 166.7 187.3 208.4 229.3
10.9 10.7   9.9 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.7

10.4   9.9 10.6 10.2 10.6 10.6 10.5

250.5

3 40002 CANE
James

QLD 52.0 103.9
10.6 10.3

10.6 10.6

10.5 10.6

10.1 10.5

10.2   9.9

125.0 145.9 167.2 187.1 208.1
10.6 10.3 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.5

10.5 10.6 10.5   9.8 10.3 10.6

229.2

4 40001 CANE
Emily

QLD 51.3 104.3
  9.7 10.8

10.3 10.5

10.5 10.4

10.5 10.5

10.3 10.8

124.8 145.9 166.6 187.7
10.2 10.8 10.3 10.5   9.4

10.3 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.5

207.6

5 34768 SAITZ
Rachael

VIC 49.9 102.7
  9.1 10.7

  9.9 10.4

10.6 10.6

10.3 10.5

10.0 10.6

123.2 144.0 164.5
10.3 10.1   9.9 10.5

10.2 10.7 10.6 10.2

185.2

6 34515 CARTWRIGHT
Olivia

VIC 50.7 100.9
10.4   9.9

  9.9 10.6

  9.9   9.8

10.0 10.6

10.5   9.3

122.1 142.8
10.5 10.4 10.4

10.7 10.3 10.4

163.6

7 40004 LI
Zechao

QLD 50.7 100.2
10.6 10.5

  9.9   9.4

10.7   9.1

10.3 10.5

  9.2 10.0

120.8
10.0 10.7

10.6 10.5

142.0

8 34622 YOUNG
Darcee

VIC 49.5 97.9
  9.1   9.4

  9.9   9.8

10.2 10.0

  9.9 10.1

10.4   9.1

  9.7

  9.6

117.2

Legend 28FE9551

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Rk Rank

Version of 3 MAY 2025, 15:07 F200000IA0305250000.1.ARX.0.001.pdf AAB4 4 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m AIR RIFLE Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
34515 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. C15 J A 104.7 105.6 105.6 105.1 102.9 104.5 628.4
40002 Cane James QLD C7 J A 103.9 105.0 103.1 104.6 103.8 104.9 625.3
50002 Bland Charlotte SA C17 J A 104.2 103.9 104.2 105.6 103.4 103.2 624.5
34768 Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. C11 S A 102.3 104.4 101.8 105.1 103.1 104.5 621.2
40001 Cane Emily QLD C21 J A 104.6 103.5 102.3 103.4 104.5 102.8 621.1
50001 Eylander Matilda SA C20 J A 103.1 100.6 102.9 102.8 104.3 104.1 617.8
40004 Li Zechao QLD C5 SJ A 102.2 101.9 103.1 102.1 99.7 102.2 611.2
34622 Young Darcee Sale SBRC C13 SJ A 99.9 103.5 100.5 101.9 100.6 101.5 607.9
34852 Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club C14 SJ B 101.2 100.0 98.6 98.8 103.0 100.2 601.8
34418 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle C16 J B 97.2 100.0 101.4 100.9 100.0 102.0 601.5
50004 Newell Samantha SA C18 J B 101.6 100.5 100.9 95.7 100.9 99.2 598.8
50003 Wang Angie SA C19 J A 102.5 100.0 99.9 97.3 98.1 100.4 598.2
40005 Almathami Maryam QLD C10 SJ B 101.0 98.3 100.0 98.2 99.5 98.2 595.2
34944 Chandarana Keyanna M.I.S.C. C12 J C 94.4 95.9 98.9 101.9 97.1 98.3 586.5
20003 Lawler Andrew NSW C4 S C 96.9 101.3 96.6 97.5 98.6 95.3 586.2
32641 Foster Samuel M.I.S.C. C9 S C 97.1 93.9 97.3 100.6 98.8 95.9 583.6
34906 Yao Zhigang Oakleigh Rifle Club C3 S C 89.2 95.4 94.6 94.5 97.4 95.4 566.5
33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC C2 S C 92.6 95.3 91.7 93.0 87.8 90.9 551.3
34742 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran M.I.S.C. C8 S C
34905 Yao Bulang Oakleigh Rifle Club C6 SJ C



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
40006 McMurtrie Glen QLD C26 S - 102.6 101.7 101.0 101.2 99.9 99.3 605.7
40003 Smith Natalie QLD C25 S - 98.9 101.6 101.4 100.6 101.5 100.0 604.0



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
34734 Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC C28 S - 95.2 90.6 95.8 95.5 95.5 95.8 568.4



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED

Melbourne International Shooting Club

SUN 4 MAY 2025, START TIME 11:50

Rk
Bib
No

Name NOC Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 40001 CANE
Emily

QLD 147.4

49.7

46.4

51.3

301.4

50.3

52.3

51.4

395.8 405.5 415.6 425.1 435.3

47.2 9.7 10.1 9.5 10.2 10.0

47.2

445.3

2 40002 CANE
James

QLD 146.5

47.2

49.0

50.3

299.6

50.2

52.5

50.4

395.4 405.1 414.8 425.6 435.8

46.1 9.7 9.7 10.8 10.2 9.0

49.7

444.8

3 34515 CARTWRIGHT
Olivia

VIC 147.9

48.2

50.0

49.7

295.7

47.8

49.5

50.5

393.4 403.6 412.6 423.0

47.8 10.2 9.0 10.4 10.4

49.9

433.4

4 50001 EYLANDER
Matilda

SA 148.8

49.6

50.0

49.2

300.9

51.5

51.4

49.2

393.1 401.4 411.5

46.4 8.3 10.1 10.7

45.8

422.2

5 50002 BLAND
Charlotte

SA 147.4

50.2

48.3

48.9

292.8

49.0

46.6

49.8

385.4 396.1

47.6 10.7 8.5

45.0

404.6

6 40003 SMITH
Natalie

QLD 144.1

48.2

47.3

48.6

281.7

49.9

39.4

48.3

378.4

48.0 10.0

48.7

388.4

7 34122 RAMSAY
Dennis

VIC 123.9

41.5

42.7

39.7

241.5

46.1

31.2

40.3

25.1

30.7

297.3

Legend 3A996AE7

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling NOC National Olympic Committee

Pr Prone Rk Rank

Version of 4 MAY 2025, 12:49 F200000IA0405251150.1.R3PX.0.001.pdf AAB4 9 Page 1 of 1
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G Kneeling Prone Standing Total

40001 Cane Emily QLD A32 J A
97 x0
97 x0

97 x0
98 x3

92 x10
93 x10

574 x23

34515 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. A30 J A
95 x0
95 x0

97 x0
96 x0

95 x10
96 x10

574 x20

50001 Eylander Matilda SA A31 J A
92 x0
96 x0

98 x0
99 x1

90 x10
95 x10

570 x21

50002 Bland Charlotte SA A33 J A
93 x0
93 x0

97 x0
97 x0

90 x8
95 x10

565 x18

40002 Cane James QLD A34 J A
93 x0
94 x0

95 x0
96 x0

92 x4
89 x10

559 x14



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m TRA BENCHREST Summary

Top Ten
1 Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 632.5
2 Richard Andrew Sale SBRC 34686 629.7
3 Richard George Traralgon Target Rifle 34593 628.1
4 David Garrett Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 625.2
5 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 624.3
6 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 623.8
7 Annette Rowe M.I.S.C. 32793 623.1
8 Kai Matczak Target Rifle Geelong 34681 622.2
9 Kenneth Hart Leongatha SBRC 30812 621.3
10 Colin Rankin Warburton SBRC 34794 620.4

A Grade
1 Richard Andrew Sale SBRC 34686 629.7
2 David Garrett Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 625.2
3 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 624.3

B Grade
1 Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 632.5
2 Richard George Traralgon Target Rifle 34593 628.1
3 Annette Rowe M.I.S.C. 32793 623.1

C Grade
1 Kai Matczak Target Rifle Geelong 34681 622.2
2 Kevin Smith M.I.S.C. 30913 612.4
3 Anthony Pitman Target Rifle Geelong 34298 610.3

Sub Junior
1 Noah Tolsma Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 618.9
2
3

Junior
1 Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 624.3
2 Kai Matczak Target Rifle Geelong 34681 622.2
3 Noah Tolsma Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 618.9

Veteran
1 Annette Rowe M.I.S.C. 32793 623.1
2 Marise Maccora M.I.S.C. 34098 618.0
3 Michael Lonergan Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 617.5
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m TRA BENCHREST Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
33873 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club A18 S B 106.2 106.0 105.1 106.2 103.4 105.6 632.5
34686 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC A17 S A 105.6 105.4 105.0 104.6 104.6 104.5 629.7
34593 George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle A16 S B 104.0 105.9 104.9 104.2 105.3 103.8 628.1
32742 Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle A7 S A 103.7 104.4 104.9 105.1 102.8 104.3 625.2
34418 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle B19 J A 104.5 104.8 105.0 102.6 103.2 104.2 624.3
31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC B20 S A 103.8 102.2 104.7 103.7 105.7 103.7 623.8
32793 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. A10 V B 103.1 104.7 103.4 104.0 103.9 104.0 623.1
34681 Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong A11 J C 102.1 103.4 104.8 104.6 103.0 104.3 622.2
30812 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC A15 S B 102.8 102.7 104.5 102.4 104.6 104.3 621.3
34794 Rankin Colin Warburton SBRC A8 S B 102.0 104.3 102.7 104.2 103.2 104.0 620.4
34576 Collins Jason Traralgon Target Rifle A19 S A 102.7 104.5 103.5 101.0 103.9 103.4 619.0
34859 Tolsma Noah Traralgon Target Rifle A9 SJ B 103.8 104.0 101.4 104.3 102.0 103.4 618.9
34651 Waller Ian Kyabram SBRC B10 S B 103.5 103.9 104.0 102.6 103.3 101.6 618.9
34869 Downie Alana Traralgon Target Rifle B7 J B 102.1 102.9 102.0 103.7 104.5 103.4 618.6
33091 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC B15 S B 101.0 102.9 103.0 104.8 103.7 103.1 618.5
34098 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. A12 V B 102.4 103.0 102.8 103.5 101.7 104.6 618.0
32998 Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong B11 S B 103.7 101.2 103.2 103.7 104.2 101.9 617.9
31397 Knight David Target Rifle Geelong A14 S B 104.1 103.6 102.2 103.2 102.2 102.3 617.6
34639 Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong A13 S B 98.3 104.1 103.4 104.3 102.4 105.0 617.5
30103 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club B14 V B 102.9 101.2 100.3 105.7 104.1 103.3 617.5
34700 Borzatti Will Frankston Pen TRC B17 V B 102.7 100.4 103.6 101.7 103.8 101.9 614.1
30913 Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. B16 S C 102.5 100.8 101.2 102.2 103.9 101.8 612.4
34775 Prabhakar Vivek Oakleigh Rifle Club B8 S B 102.3 99.0 101.7 103.5 102.7 102.5 611.7
34298 Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong B13 S C 100.6 103.5 101.7 101.0 101.1 102.4 610.3
34305 Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC B18 V C 99.5 100.9 103.3 100.7 100.8 103.4 608.6
34097 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. B12 V B 101.9 101.5 102.7 100.6 100.5 101.3 608.5
34413 Bevis Robert Warburton SBRC B9 S C 101.2 102.2 100.5 101.6 101.1 100.6 607.2
33521 Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club A20 V B



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G Kneeling Prone Standing Total

40003 Smith Natalie QLD A25 S -
95 x0
93 x0

98 x0
95 x0

92 x5
96 x10

569 x15

34122 Ramsay Dennis Wangaratta SBRC A26 S -
79 x0
80 x0

95 x0
89 x0

69 x0
51 x4

463 x4



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1

Melbourne International Shooting Club

SUN 4 MAY 2025

Rk
Bib
No

Name NOC 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Competition Stage -

Elimination
Total Remarks

1 20001 BRYDON
Scottie

NSW 52.0 104.2 125.2 146.1
10.7 10.4 10.7 10.4

10.5 10.5 10.3 10.5

10.2 10.3

10.4 10.5

10.2 10.5

167.1 187.9 208.8 230.0
10.5 10.1 10.0 10.6 10.6

10.5 10.7 10.9 10.6 10.4

251.0

2 60001 ZAPPELLI
Anton

WA 52.9 105.5 126.0 147.7
10.6 10.4 10.4 10.8

10.6 10.3 10.1 10.9

10.6 10.8

10.7 10.9

10.4 10.2

168.4 188.1 208.8 230.2
10.0   9.6 10.3 10.6   9.7

10.7 10.1 10.4 10.8 10.8

250.7

3 40003 SMITH
Natalie

QLD 52.4 103.9 123.6 144.8
10.2   9.8   9.5 10.6

10.3 10.3 10.2 10.6

10.5 10.5

10.6 10.4

10.8 10.5

165.2 186.5 207.0
10.2 10.8 10.4 10.0

10.2 10.5 10.1 10.7

227.7

4 40006 MCMURTRIE
Glen

QLD 50.6 101.6 122.1 142.7
10.5 10.4 10.0 10.1

  9.6   9.6 10.5 10.5

10.6 10.2

  9.6 10.1

10.3 10.7

163.6 184.8
10.7 10.5 10.7

10.2 10.7 10.7

206.2

5 34122 RAMSAY
Dennis

VIC 50.3 98.4 117.1 136.7
  9.4 10.8   9.5   9.2

10.8   9.7   9.2 10.4

10.5   9.4

  9.5   9.5

10.1   8.7

154.3
  8.8   8.3

  8.8 10.5

173.1

6 34734 SLOAN
Michael

VIC 45.7 87.4 104.7 120.9
  9.4   7.1   8.5   8.0

  9.4   7.7   8.8   8.2

  8.8   7.1

  9.8   9.7

  8.3 10.1

  9.0

  8.0

137.9
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2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
60001 Zappelli Anton WA C3 S - 105.9 105.1 105.9 106.0 105.3 105.5 633.7
20001 Brydon Scottie NSW C2 S - 105.9 105.8 105.6 104.8 106.4 105.1 633.6
40003 Smith Natalie QLD C6 S - 104.1 102.8 103.4 103.3 103.6 104.0 621.2
40006 McMurtrie Glen QLD C4 S - 101.7 98.9 100.7 102.9 101.0 100.8 606.0
34122 Ramsay Dennis Wangaratta SBRC C5 S - 96.8 97.7 100.1 94.8 95.1 101.2 585.7



2025 TRV State Titles Part 1 (2025-05-03)
10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Results

ID Surname First Name Club B A G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
34734 Sloan Michael Frankston Pen TRC C9 S - 91.0 90.2 88.3 87.1 82.9 94.1 533.6


